Name of Deceased
(Surname first)

Address, description and date of death of
Deceased

Names, addresses and descniptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be
given and names, 1n parentheses, of Personal Representatives

Date before which

notices of
to be given

JAMES, William
Launspach

JARDINE, Robert

Tyzack, Bertie May

Avrvis, Arthur

Bromrey, Robmna Mary

IvesoN, Ehisabeth Nancy

VawwLl, Elizabeth
Kathleen
HeATH, Rose Edith

SANSBY, Bernard

Love, Marjonie Florence

Cross, Dorothy Agnes
Euphemia

BrownE, Constance Kate

NEeveTT, Barbara Ellen

DunkLEY, Roland
Fredenck

Woodlands, 419 Finchampstead Road, Woking-
ham, Berkshire, Property Developer 7th
Apnl 1985

Carnck House Nursmg Home, 61 Northwick
Avenue, Kenton, Harrow, Middlesex, Char-
tered Accountant (Retired) 2nd April 1985

Steddle Cottage, Foxhill Close,
geéagd\. West Sussex, Widow

Haywards
14th Apnl

“Robing Wood,” Chelvey Batch, Backwell,
IB;ISBSM' Avon, Farmer (Retired) 6th March

213 Exeter Road, Harrow, Middlesex, Widow
31st January 1984

St Margarets, Lymungton Bottom, Four

Marks, Alton, Hampshire, Spinster 13th

April 1985

234c Camden Road, London NW1, Widow
13th December 1984 -

§ Brooklyn Avenue, Worthing, West Sussex,
Widow 12th Apnl 1985

156 Twyford Road, Harrow, Middlesex, Elec-
tncian  2nd March 1985

121 Princes Gardens, Acton, London W3,
Widow 13th Apnl 1985

St Deny’s, 289 Canterbury Road, Deasole,
Hawkinge, Kent, Spinster 19th March 1985

10 Tybenham Road, Merton Park, London,
Housewife 1st September 1984

25 Doddington Road, Wellingborough, North-
amptonshire 25th January 1985

2 Newton Road, Wollaston 18th Apnl 1985

Blandy & Blandy, 1 Fnar Street, Reading, Berkshire (Dalby Edward Landen)

Hanbury Gery Brooks & Weston, 13 Genotin Terrace, Enfield, Middlesex EN1
2AQ (David Cecil Forsaaith Hagms and John Lennox Houston Young)

National Westmunster Bank ple, Trust and Tax Services, Worthng Trust Branch,
g{n ht)ﬂehampton Road, Worthing, West Sussex BN13 1PT (Margaret Jessie
ore

National Westminster Bank ple, Trustee and Income Tax Department, Sth Floor,
PO Box 23, Bndge House, Baldwin Street, Bristol BS99 7AF

W A G Davidson and Co, 45 The Broadway, EBalmg, London W5 S5IP
(William Balfour Rough)

National Westmunster Bank ple, Trust and Tax Service, Town Hall Buildings,
Castle Street, Farnham, Surrey

Mark Lemon, Hudson & Co, Barclays Bank Chambers, 16 Chase Side, South-
gate, London N14 SPA (John Aston Drewry)

National Westminster Bank plc, Trust and Tax Services 68 Littichampton Road,
Worthing, West Sussex

Arthur & Co, 435 Rayners Lane, Pmner Middlesex HAS SES, Solicitors (Dems
William Frederick Sansby and Rita Lilian Rosemary Sansby)

W A G Dawidson and Co, 45 The Broadway, Ealing, London W5 5JP (Cecil
Sidney Gautrey, Clive Royston Benjamin and Robm Llewellyn Grey)

National Westminster Bank plc, Trust and Tax Services, 21 New Dover Road,
Canterbury, Kent CT1 3AW  (James Edward Cross)

Cardales, Neville House, 42 Benhill Avenue, Sutton, Surrey SM1 4DB (Ref
SB AHPort) (Jean Esme Porter and Amta Vivian Stacey)

Sharman Jackson & Archer, 60 Oxford Street, Wellmgborough, Northampton-
shire (Alan Edward Prime and James Arthur Read)

Sharman Jackson & Archer, 60 Oxford Street, Wellmgborough, Northampton-
shire (James Arthur Read and Alan Edward Pnime)

12th July 1985

11th July 1985

24th TJuly 1985

24th July 1985

24th July 1985

24th July 1985

24th July 1985
24th July 1985

24th July 1985

24th July 1985

24th July 1985

24th July 1985

12th July 1985

12th July 1985

(754)

(511)

(512)

(513)

(514)

(515

(516)
(517

(518)

(519)

(520)

(321)

(852)

@851
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