Name of Deceased (Surname first)	Address, description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives	Date before which notices of claims to be given	
James, William Launspach	Woodlands, 419 Finchampstead Road, Woking- ham, Berkshire, Property Developer 7th April 1985	Blandy & Blandy, 1 Friar Street, Reading, Berkshire (Dalby Edward Landen)	12th July 1985	(754)
JARDINE, Robert	Carrick House Nursing Home, 61 Northwick Avenue, Kenton, Harrow, Middlesex, Char- tered Accountant (Retired) 2nd April 1985	Hanbury Gery Brooks & Weston, 13 Genotin Terrace, Enfield, Middlesex EN1 2AQ (David Cecil Forsaith Haggis and John Lennox Houston Young)		(511)
Tyzack, Bertie May	Steddle Cottage, Foxhill Close, Haywards Heath, West Sussex, Widow 14th April 1985	National Westminster Bank plc, Trust and Tax Services, Worthing Trust Branch, 6B Littlehampton Road, Worthing, West Sussex BN13 1PT (Margaret Jessie More)	24th July 1985	(512)
ALVIS, Arthur	"Robins Wood," Chelvey Batch, Backwell, Bristol, Avon, Farmer (Retired) 6th March 1985	National Westminster Bank plc, Trustee and Income Tax Department, 5th Floor, PO Box 23, Bridge House, Baldwin Street, Bristol BS99 7AF	24th July 1985	(513)
BROMLEY, Robina Mary	213 Exeter Road, Harrow, Middlesex, Widow 31st January 1984	W A G Davidson and Co, 45 The Broadway, Ealing, London W5 5JP (William Balfour Rough)	24th July 1985	(514)
Iveson, Elisabeth Nancy	St Margarets, Lymington Bottom, Four Marks, Alton, Hampshire, Spinster 13th April 1985	National Westminster Bank plc, Trust and Tax Service, Town Hall Buildings, Castle Street, Farnham, Surrey	24th July 1985	(515)
VALLI, Elizabeth Kathleen	234c Camden Road, London NW1, Widow 13th December 1984	Mark Lemon, Hudson & Co, Barclays Bank Chambers, 16 Chase Side, Southgate, London N14 5PA (John Aston Drewry)	24th July 1985	(516)
HEATH, Rose Edith	5 Brooklyn Avenue, Worthing, West Sussex, Widow 12th April 1985	National Westminster Bank plc, Trust and Tax Services 68 Littlehampton Road, Worthing, West Sussex	24th July 1985	(517)
Sansby, Bernard	156 Twyford Road, Harrow, Middlesex, Electrician 2nd March 1985	Arthur & Co, 435 Rayners Lane, Pinner Middlesex HA5 5ES, Solicitors (Denis William Frederick Sansby and Rita Lilian Rosemary Sansby)	24th July 1985	(518)
Love, Marjorie Florence	121 Princes Gardens, Acton, London W 3, Widow 13th April 1985	W A G Davidson and Co, 45 The Broadway, Ealing, London W5 5JP (Cecil Sidney Gautrey, Clive Royston Benjamin and Robin Llewellyn Grey)		(519)
Cross, Dorothy Agnes Euphemia	St Deny's, 289 Canterbury Road, Densole, Hawkinge, Kent, Spinster 19th March 1985	National Westminster Bank plc, Trust and Tax Services, 21 New Dover Road, Canterbury, Kent CT1 3AW (James Edward Cross)	24th July 1985	(520)
BROWNE, Constance Kate	10 Tybenham Road, Merton Park, London, Housewife 1st September 1984	Cardales, Neville House, 42 Benhill Avenue, Sutton, Surrey SM1 4DB (Ref SB AH Port) (Jean Esme Porter and Anita Vivian Stacey)	24th July 1985	(521)
Nevert, Barbara Ellen	25 Doddington Road, Wellingborough, North- amptonshire 25th January 1985	Sharman Jackson & Archer, 60 Oxford Street, Wellingborough, Northampton- shire (Alan Edward Prime and James Arthur Read)	12th July 1985	(852)
DUNKLEY, Roland Frederick	2 Newton Road, Wollaston 18th April 1985	Sharman Jackson & Archer, 60 Oxford Street, Wellingborough, Northampton- shire (James Arthur Read and Alan Edward Prime)	12th July 1985	(851)

The London Gazette, 10th May 1985

6605